
Grand Prize Estimate Issued

03/20/13

Saturday Start 1st Payment 5,705,632

2nd Payment 5,933,857

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 6,171,211

DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 4th Payment 6,418,060

5th Payment 6,674,782

1 02/09/13 Sat $28,398,870 $13,543,737 $40,000,000 $25,141,420.49 1.591 7.8% 7.8% 6th Payment 6,941,773

2 02/13/13 Wed $26,710,426 $26,282,236 $50,000,000 $31,426,775.61 1.591 7.3% 14.6% 7th Payment 7,219,444

3 02/16/13 Sat $30,692,128 $41,099,690 $60,000,000 $37,546,933.67 1.598 8.4% 21.7% 8th Payment 7,508,222

4 02/20/13 Wed $28,879,862 $54,933,416 $70,000,000 $43,804,755.94 1.598 7.9% 27.9% 9th Payment 7,808,551

5 02/23/13 Sat $33,176,522 $71,091,210 $80,000,000 $49,875,311.72 1.604 9.0% 34.4% 10th Payment 8,120,893

6 02/27/13 Wed $32,647,780 $86,788,522 $90,000,000 $56,109,725.69 1.604 8.9% 40.3% 11th Payment 8,445,729

7 03/02/13 Sat $43,763,596 $105,948,080 $103,000,000 $65,400,000.00 1.576 11.7% 47.3% 12th Payment 8,783,558

8 03/06/13 Wed $43,892,342 $126,683,472 $123,000,000 $78,000,000.00 1.576 11.8% 53.5% 13th Payment 9,134,900

9 03/09/13 Sat $50,796,970 $155,461,191 $150,000,000 $92,300,000.00 1.626 13.5% 59.8% 14th Payment 9,500,296

10 03/13/13 Wed $56,579,474 $183,038,173 $183,000,000 $112,500,000.00 1.626 14.9% 65.8% 15th Payment 9,880,308

11 03/16/13 Sat $74,391,216 $217,678,217 $216,000,000 $133,800,000.00 1.614 19.1% 72.3% 16th Payment 10,275,520

12 03/20/13 Wed $86,000,800 $259,285,878 $260,000,000 $161,100,000.00 1.614 21.8% 78.3% 17th Payment 10,686,541

13 03/23/13 Sat $124,977,243 $319,750,556 $320,000,000 $198,300,000.00 1.614 30.0% 84.8% 18th Payment 11,114,003

14 03/27/13 Wed $150,501,401 $392,563,962 $0.00 1.614 34.9% 90.1% 19th Payment 11,558,563

15 03/30/13 Sat $281,198,796 $528,609,488 $0.00 1.614 55.2% 95.6% 20th Payment 12,020,905

16 04/03/13 Wed $376,253,502 $710,643,004 $0.00 1.614 65.8% 98.5% 21st Payment 12,501,742

17 04/06/13 Sat $773,296,690 $1,084,768,200 $0.00 1.614 89.0% 99.8% 22nd Payment 13,001,811

18 04/10/13 Wed $536,161,240 $1,344,165,960 $0.00 1.614 78.3% 100.0% 23rd Payment 13,521,884

19 04/13/13 Sat $1,121,280,201 $1,886,647,495 $0.00 1.614 95.9% 100.0% 24th Payment 14,062,759

20 04/17/13 Wed $804,241,861 $2,275,744,134 $0.00 1.614 89.9% 100.0% 25th Payment 14,625,270

21 04/20/13 Sat $1,737,984,311 $3,116,590,513 $0.00 1.614 99.3% 100.0% 26th Payment 15,210,280

22 04/24/13 Wed $1,286,786,977 $3,739,145,137 $0.00 1.614 97.5% 100.0% 27th Payment 15,818,692

28th Payment 16,451,439

29th Payment 17,109,497

30th Payment 17,793,877

Total 320,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $24,800,000

Graduated Payments

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:

(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is 

subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  

The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 

COVERAGE column.

Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.
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